FROM : FLORIDA FILING	FAX NO. : 8506683398 s 10000350 Florida Department of S	May. 18 2005 03:58PM (P1 DIVISIO Page 1 of 1 06 MAY 18 Fit 1: 16
9000	Florida Department of S Division of Corporations Public Access System	tate
	Electronic Filing Cover Shee	et
number (ase print this page and use it as a cover sh shown below) on the top and bottom of all p (((H06000138135 3))) NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on page. Doing so will generate another cov	ages of the document. 1 your browser from this
g na - Indonesiana National Superior	page. Doing so will generate another cov	VEF SNCCI,
	ion of Corporations umber : (850)205-0381	
Accou Phone	nt Name : FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH nt Number : I20000000189 : (850)668-4318 umber : (850)668-3399	SERVICES

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

JCD SYSTEMS, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

ţ

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

-	FLORIDA FILIN								68339	Ļ			<u>nay</u>	<u> 10 c</u>	<u></u>	3:58PM	<u> </u>	1
		H	đ	Q	Ø	Ö i) [38	1	3	5	•			VISI60 06 MAY	18	Pit 1: 1
	APPLIC	ATION BY F	OR	EIG					ON F(N FL(HOB	NZAT	'ION T				т <i>т</i> (:)
-	IN COMPLIANC. REGISTER A FO	E WITH SECTI REIGN CORPO	ON DRA	607.1 TTON	(503, TO :	FLON TRAN	IDA SAC	ST. TB	ATUTI USINE	CS, TI SS IN	HE F THI	OLL(i, STA	OWINC TE OF	IS SUL FLOR	BMITT. DA	ed to		
	I. JCD Sy	stems, In	Ç.															
	(Enter name of c "Inc.," "Co.," "C	corporation; must	incl ," or	ude ". *Con	INCO 5.")	RPOR	ATE	D,-	"COM	PAN	Y,""	COR	PORAT	ION,*			-	
		able in Florida, e	nter	altern	aie C(rporat				for th	• purp	058 0	f transa	cting bu	siness (t	Florida)	-	
1	2. DE (State or country	under the law of	white	ali it li	e inco	morate		3	NA	<u></u>	(6)	ľ num	her if	pplicab.	<u>a)</u>	• · <u> </u>	•	
	August 3					, por an	~~,	-			(1 12			hburnero.	-,			
•	The second	of incorporation)				3)	(Duratio	on: Y	ear co	orp. w	ril l cons	to exis	or "per	petual")	•	
ł	, Upon Fil	ing										•			-			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	the second s							Florida,								•	
_	, 3407 Sou											te hen	any na	nuy i				
7	,0407 000				-	pal off												
	3407 Sou	uth 74th s	Str	eet	. Т	am	ba,	F	L 33	61	9							
	······		,			t maili						,,,					•	
_	Datar	and Se	11		• C		\ 	ነ እ	Die	• <								
8) of corporation :						_			ried o	nt in 1	itate of	Plorida)				
9	. Name and <u>stree</u>	t address of Flo	riđa	regis	tered	secut	: æ	.0.	Box N	OT :	00001	able						
-		Florida F		-			-				•							
	Name:									,	-							
C	office Address:	<u>1333 No</u>			UV2		lre	el					-					
		Tallahas	386						FI	orida	32							
				(City	y)						(Zi	ip coc	lc)					
	0. Registered ag Javing been nam													_		_	_	
-												م الفند الد				سر مراكد كوجد ه	E.m. 11.m	

i

ť

5/18/06

11. Attached is a cortificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

H 0 6 n 0 0 1 2

FLORIDA FILING					:85068				M	lay. 18 2006 03:58PM F
		HO	6	0 0	01	3	8	1		DIVIS
										DE MOU
12. Names and bu	siness addresse	s of offi	icere a	nd/or di	nscours:					06 MAY 18 PM
A. DIRECTORS	;									
Chairman:					<u> </u>	_,				······
Address:	<u> </u>	·····								
Vice Chairman:										
Address:										
pirestor: Juan	Domina									
		and the second value of th	tree	et, Ta	ampa	a, Fl				
Director:										
Address:										
B. OFFICERS					i		_			
President: Juan	Doming	Jez						-		
Address: 3407	South 74	th S	tree	et, Ta	mpa	, FL	33	619		
		.				<u>.</u>				
Vice President:										
Vlaz President:										
								······································		
Address:			<u> </u>		<u></u>					
Address:										
Address: Secretary: Address:										
Address:										
Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If necessar	y, you may atts	,ch an ac	kiendi	um to th	= applic	ation H	sting	additio	nal offic	vers and/or directors.
Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If necessar	y, you may atts	,ch an ac	kiendi	um to th	= applic	ation H	sting	additio	nal offic	vers and/or directors.
Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If necessar	y, you may atts (QN ADN (Signature o	,ch an ac	kiendi	um to th	= applic	ation H	sting	additio	nal offic	vers and/or directors.

1

\$

FROM : FLORIDA FILING FAX NO. :8506683398 May. 18 2006 03:58PM P4 <u>j</u>er 0 0 0 I 3 DIVISI 8 1 3 5 Jelaware 06 MAY 18 Pit 1: 15

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, BECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "JCD SYSTEMS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF MAY. A.D. 2006.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "JCD SYSTEMS, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2004.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CHRTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



3848438 050472160

DATE: 05-18-06

H 0 6 0 0 0 1 3 8 1 3 5